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KWV

Clinton

ESTABLISHED 1918

Custemer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd tla KWv 1109'32522
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%. ¢ R . 2041121/0021681789323/ 07
a e O H -
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

78.728kyg

OR gqueriessa®kwv.co

-.za

900190
300555
900924
901142
901362
901445

ITEMS

900566
901337
901363

700026221
700020874
700020876
700024401
7000625401
700025404

CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIA0 Cosmo $x2Lt Bag in Box

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

T SUPPLIED:

700022323
700024376
700025402

wild Africa Cream Liquer 72x50ml 17
Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12(750ml + Neck-

STARWCOL o
SF&KR:&E,

GOODS RECEWED By

.......................................... refers.

In the efent ofqueries our claims 12

Cs~7 | 32 x 750 2,098.68 9.20
cs~<] 6 x 2000 602.76 3.00

s~ & x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.00

L~

cs.~1 6 x 750 579.96 16.00
CS//G"x 750 1.0 $58.78 2.80
e | 6 x 750 1.0 |1,625.34 4.00

cs 72 x 50 1 | Item rejectbd - No dtock
cs 6 x 750 Item rejectled - No gtock
(o] 6 x 750 1l jItem rejectled - No gtock

1,905.60
584.67
584.68
487.17
543.13

1,560.33

1,905.60 285.84 2,191.44
1,169.35 175.40 1,344.75
584.68 87.70 672.38
487.17 73.08 560.25
543.13 81.47 624 .60
1,560.33 234.05 1,794,38

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature;
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Customer

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

15 daya from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank Details:

Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6B45
Branch: 250655




